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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Juniori     15 km ((2,5 + 2,5) + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  

1 220 ALEKSANDROVAS Romualdas 2001 LTU S/K ,,Nempolis" 2-0-0-0 2 50:47.2 2:00.0 52:47.2

2 221 DINDA Darius 2002 LTU Ignalina 2-1-3-2 8 50:48.4 8:00.0 58:48.4 6:01.2

3 219 FOMINYKH Grigori 2001 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia 4-4-2-2 12 50:51.5 12:00.0 1h02:51.5 10:04.3

  Juniores     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  

1 210 PUUSAAR Pauline 2002 EST Kagu Biathlon 1-3-0-2 6 50:31.8 6:00.0 56:31.8

Did Not Start (1)

211 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils ISVS

  A gr. jaunieši     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  

1 217 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 2-1-1-3 7 41:33.0 7:00.0 48:33.0

2 218 ILJIN Mark 2003 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia 0-3-0-3 6 43:31.1 6:00.0 49:31.1 58.1

3 213 TIISLÄR Karl Rasmus 2004 EST Sports club Biathlon 2-2-1-4 9 42:49.6 9:00.0 51:49.6 3:16.6

4 214 BOBROVS Erasts 2004 LAT TNSS 1-2-1-4 8 43:50.2 8:00.0 51:50.2 3:17.2

5 216 TIISLÄR Karl Ramses 2004 EST Sports club Biathlon 3-2-2-2 9 43:26.9 9:00.0 52:26.9 3:53.9

6 212 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT TNSS 1-4-4-2 11 42:51.2 11:00.0 53:51.2 5:18.2

7 215 JANKAUSKAS Domas 2003 LTU Anykščiai KKSC-Vėtrungė 3-1-2-1 7 47:46.7 7:00.0 54:46.7 6:13.7

  A gr. jaunietes     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 94 FEDORTSEVA Anastassia 2003 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia 0-2-0-2 4 40:19.5 3:00.0 43:19.5

2 93 FASTER Mirjam 2003 EST Sports club Biathlon 0-3-0-3 6 40:06.8 4:30.0 44:36.8 1:17.3

3 92 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 3-0-0-4 7 40:03.0 5:15.0 45:18.0 1:58.5

4 95 KAPANCOVA Viktorija 2004 LTU Anykščiai KKSC-Vėtrungė 5-1-3-2 11 38:51.1 8:15.0 47:06.1 3:46.6

5 98 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT Cpss 0-0-0-2 2 46:22.6 1:30.0 47:52.6 4:33.1

6 201 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT TNSS 1-2-2-2 7 42:41.6 5:15.0 47:56.6 4:37.1

7 100 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT Cpss 2-1-1-1 5 44:31.7 3:45.0 48:16.7 4:57.2

8 99 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2004 LTU Sporto pramogos 2-2-3-4 11 41:37.4 8:15.0 49:52.4 6:32.9

9 96 RAJANDO Emma Roberta 2004 EST Sports club Biathlon 4-5-3-2 14 40:49.9 10:30.0 51:19.9 8:00.4

Did Not Start (1)

97 BREMANN Eliisabet 2004 EST Sports club Biathlon

  B gr. jaunieši     7,5 km (1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 70 KARLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT TNSS 3-2-1-3 9 24:10.4 6:45.0 30:55.4

2 89 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT TNSS 0-3-2-2 7 25:49.4 5:15.0 31:04.4 9.0

3 71 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 2005 LTU Anykščiai KKSC-Vėtrungė 2-2-2-3 9 24:42.4 6:45.0 31:27.4 32.0

4 86 KODAĻEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 3-1-4-3 11 23:24.8 8:15.0 31:39.8 44.4

5 84 BLOHHIN Mihhail 2005 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia 3-3-3-2 11 23:56.3 8:15.0 32:11.3 1:15.9

6 72 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 2-2-1-3 8 26:49.4 6:00.0 32:49.4 1:54.0

7 82 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 2-2-2-3 9 26:38.4 6:45.0 33:23.4 2:28.0

8 83 BUCHOVSKI Daniel 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 2-3-5-1 11 25:22.0 8:15.0 33:37.0 2:41.6
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9 80 MEIRĀNS Matīss 2005 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-0-3-3 10 26:31.0 7:30.0 34:01.0 3:05.6

10 74 NARUSK Gregor 2006 EST Võru Biathlon 3-4-4-1 12 25:06.2 9:00.0 34:06.2 3:10.8

11 75 BRESME Olivers 2006 LAT TNSS 3-3-0-3 9 27:45.6 6:45.0 34:30.6 3:35.2

12 77 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 2006 LTU Anykščiai KKSC-Vėtrungė 3-0-3-4 10 27:39.0 7:30.0 35:09.0 4:13.6

13 91 ZHURBA Georgi 2006 EST Sports club Biathlon 2-4-1-3 10 27:46.5 7:30.0 35:16.5 4:21.1

14 79 BRESME Valters 2006 LAT TNSS 2-3-3-3 11 27:21.8 8:15.0 35:36.8 4:41.4

15 87 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 2-3-1-1 7 30:48.9 5:15.0 36:03.9 5:08.5

16 73 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 2-3-5-2 12 27:35.8 9:00.0 36:35.8 5:40.4

17 81 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 2-3-0-4 9 30:07.9 6:45.0 36:52.9 5:57.5

18 78 BENDELSTON Daniil 2006 LTU Visaginas, Snaigė 3-3-2-4 12 27:53.2 9:00.0 36:53.2 5:57.8

19 90 MIKULOVS Filips 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 1-3-1-4 9 31:09.5 6:45.0 37:54.5 6:59.1

20 88 STEPONĖNAS Jokūbas 2005 LTU Ignalina RŠSPC 3-4-5-2 14 27:39.5 10:30.0 38:09.5 7:14.1

21 85 KAŠPEROV Alan 2005 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 5-4-1-5 15 29:12.0 11:15.0 40:27.0 9:31.6

Did Not Start (1)

76 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians Māris 2006 LAT TNSS

  B gr. jaunietes     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 65 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT Cpss 3-2-2-2 9 23:51.3 4:30.0 28:21.3

2 67 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-3-1-1 5 26:21.7 2:30.0 28:51.7 30.4

3 66 HUIK Mia Mai 2006 EST Võru Biathlon 0-2-0-3 5 26:30.5 2:30.0 29:00.5 39.2

4 62 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT TNSS 2-2-3-2 9 26:42.3 4:30.0 31:12.3 2:51.0

5 60 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT Cpss 0-4-3-2 9 27:01.1 4:30.0 31:31.1 3:09.8

6 63 MINCEVIČ Emilija 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 1-3-2-2 8 29:42.6 4:00.0 33:42.6 5:21.3

7 61 KRESIK Palina 2006 LTU Sporto pramogos 4-4-2-5 15 29:08.1 7:30.0 36:38.1 8:16.8

Did Not Start (1)

64 KOZLOVSKYTĖ Kotryna 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis"

  Seniori 40     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 202 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 1-3-2-1 7 38:35.8 5:15.0 43:50.8

2 204 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas, Visaginas 1-2-4-3 10 37:16.0 7:30.0 44:46.0 55.2

3 205 RAUDELIŪNAS Laimis 1978 LTU S/K.,,Nempolis" Nemenčinė 0-4-4-5 13 35:17.5 9:45.0 45:02.5 1:11.7

4 206 APSITIS Uldis 1976 LAT Ogres Biatlona Klubs 5-2-4-3 14 45:27.2 10:30.0 55:57.2 12:06.4

5 203 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 1972 LAT Active AP 3-4-5-5 17 49:32.0 12:45.0 1h02:17.0 18:26.2

  Seniori 50     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 207 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT Talsu biatlona klubs 4-0-1-2 7 36:17.3 5:15.0 41:32.3

2 208 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 1971 LAT SK RAIMAKS 2-3-3-3 11 35:16.2 8:15.0 43:31.2 1:58.9

3 209 NOREIKA Romuald 1966 LTU LTU S/K Nempolis 4-3-1-3 11 37:08.8 8:15.0 45:23.8 3:51.5

  Seniori 60     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 68 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP 1-4-3-2 10 29:11.4 5:00.0 34:11.4

2 69 DRAKE Roberts 1956 LAT NBS triatlons 4-3-5-2 14 32:54.6 7:00.0 39:54.6 5:43.2
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  C gr. jaunieši     4,8 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 33 LOZBERS Rihards 2009 LAT TNSS 2-1-2 5 16:36.9 2:30.0 19:06.9

2 31 KLIMBEK Tristan 2008 EST Kagu Biathlon 0-1-2 3 17:59.9 1:30.0 19:29.9 23.0

3 53 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 2007 EST Nõmme sports club 1-0-3 4 17:33.8 2:00.0 19:33.8 26.9

4 41 FORSTERS Niklāvs 2007 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-2-2 5 17:52.9 2:30.0 20:22.9 1:16.0

5 40 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 1-1-0 2 19:45.4 1:00.0 20:45.4 1:38.5

6 38 LÄÄTS Robin Martti 2007 EST Kuningamäe Spordiklubi 2-3-2 7 17:32.0 3:30.0 21:02.0 1:55.1

7 48 PUUSAAR Robin 2007 EST Kagu Biathlon 5-0-3 8 17:05.5 4:00.0 21:05.5 1:58.6

8 49 SKVORTSOV Daniil 2007 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia 3-3-0 6 18:08.9 3:00.0 21:08.9 2:02.0

9 50 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-0-1 1 21:03.8 30.0 21:33.8 2:26.9

10 45 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 1-3-3 7 18:17.6 3:30.0 21:47.6 2:40.7

11 39 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-1-1 3 20:42.4 1:30.0 22:12.4 3:05.5

12 42 KALDVEE Robin Steven 2008 EST Sports club Biathlon 3-2-2 7 18:50.8 3:30.0 22:20.8 3:13.9

13 47 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 2-1-2 5 19:55.1 2:30.0 22:25.1 3:18.2

14 59 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-1-3 6 19:31.8 3:00.0 22:31.8 3:24.9

15 37 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2007 LAT TNSS 2-4-2 8 18:40.4 4:00.0 22:40.4 3:33.5

16 55 LOPUHHIN Dominik 2008 EST Nõmme sports club 4-4-5 13 16:43.7 6:30.0 23:13.7 4:06.8

17 51 PUIŠYS Tautvydas 2008 LTU Sporto pramogos 0-2-2 4 22:17.2 2:00.0 24:17.2 5:10.3

18 32 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 2008 LTU Ignalina RŠSPC 5-2-2 9 20:44.8 4:30.0 25:14.8 6:07.9

19 35 ŽAGARS Jānis 2008 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-4-3 11 20:21.5 5:30.0 25:51.5 6:44.6

20 36 KASK Kaarel 2007 EST Nõmme sports club 5-5-3 13 19:24.3 6:30.0 25:54.3 6:47.4

21 52 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-3-4 10 20:56.1 5:00.0 25:56.1 6:49.2

22 57 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-4-1 8 22:43.7 4:00.0 26:43.7 7:36.8

23 34 BUŽINSKAS Augustas 2008 LTU Ignalina RŠSPC 4-4-2 10 22:28.6 5:00.0 27:28.6 8:21.7

24 46 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 LAT CPSS 3-3-3 9 23:05.6 4:30.0 27:35.6 8:28.7

25 54 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 3-3-3 9 23:40.5 4:30.0 28:10.5 9:03.6

26 56 ŠMITS Pēteris 2007 LAT CPSS 3-4-3 10 23:27.7 5:00.0 28:27.7 9:20.8

27 58 IGNATJEVS Vladislavs 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 4-4-5 13 22:38.0 6:30.0 29:08.0 10:01.1

28 44 OŠMJANSKIS Mihails 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5-4-4 13 24:48.2 6:30.0 31:18.2 12:11.3

29 43 IKNERS Rauls 2008 LAT CPSS 4-4-4 12 25:23.4 6:00.0 31:23.4 12:16.5

  C gr. jaunietes     4 km (1 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 12 SÄRE Anna-Maria 2007 EST Võru Biathlon 0-0-1 1 13:34.9 30.0 14:04.9

2 9 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 2-1-0 3 13:08.7 1:30.0 14:38.7 33.8

3 1 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 2008 EST Sports club Biathlon 2-0-1 3 13:24.2 1:30.0 14:54.2 49.3

4 11 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-1-1 3 13:34.0 1:30.0 15:04.0 59.1

5 21 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT Cpss 0-1-1 2 14:07.8 1:00.0 15:07.8 1:02.9

6 17 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 2007 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-0-2 4 13:19.4 2:00.0 15:19.4 1:14.5

7 6 NOORMETS Karmen 2008 EST Nõmme sports club 3-2-1 6 13:43.5 3:00.0 16:43.5 2:38.6

8 26 KÄRSNA Kätrin 2007 EST Nõmme sports club 2-4-1 7 13:34.4 3:30.0 17:04.4 2:59.5

9 18 SENKEVIČ Mila 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 1-3-3 7 13:38.5 3:30.0 17:08.5 3:03.6

10 14 HEINSOO Liisa 2009 EST Võru Biathlon 1-3-3 7 13:56.9 3:30.0 17:26.9 3:22.0

11 8 MORGENSON Kaisa 2009 EST Kuningamäe Spordiklubi 2-3-3 8 14:16.3 4:00.0 18:16.3 4:11.4

12 4 STRAUME Estere 2008 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 3-1-2 6 15:18.2 3:00.0 18:18.2 4:13.3

13 13 ARAK Laura 2007 EST Nõmme sports club 2-4-2 8 14:22.1 4:00.0 18:22.1 4:17.2
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14 24 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 2-0-4 6 15:22.2 3:00.0 18:22.2 4:17.3

15 2 AIDAS Hanna 2008 EST Nõmme sports club 2-5-3 10 14:07.9 5:00.0 19:07.9 5:03.0

16 15 MOTIEJUNAITĖ Rusnė 2007 LTU Anykščiai KKSC-Vėtrungė 1-3-3 7 15:43.1 3:30.0 19:13.1 5:08.2

17 10 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 4-4-2 10 16:26.1 5:00.0 21:26.1 7:21.2

18 7 GERMANOVIČA Ksenija 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 3-2-2 7 18:50.9 3:30.0 22:20.9 8:16.0

19 25 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2007 LAT CPSS 4-5-2 11 17:06.2 5:30.0 22:36.2 8:31.3

20 5 VAGELE Viktorija 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 4-5-1 10 17:44.7 5:00.0 22:44.7 8:39.8

21 23 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabrielė 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SM / SK "Nempolis" 5-5-5 15 16:51.2 7:30.0 24:21.2 10:16.3

Did Not Start (5)

3 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT Cpss

16 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

19 HEINSOO Triinu 2008 EST Võru Biathlon

20 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola

22 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola



VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic biathlon cup 3. stage
Individual start

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.02.2022  /  Ski and biathlon center Cēsis (LAT)  /  LBF 06.02.2022 at 15:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  D gr. jaunieši     1,7 km  

1 29 PIVORS Alvis 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs 5:11.9

2 12 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 LAT CPSS 5:21.4 9.5

3 17 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 5:41.8 29.9

3 11 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:41.8 29.9

5 9 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:56.9 45.0

6 7 STRAUME Emīls 2011 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:59.2 47.3

7 14 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:03.8 51.9

8 4 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 6:05.7 53.8

9 26 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:21.9 1:10.0

10 28 ĢEMZIS Eduards 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs 6:27.1 1:15.2

11 18 DAMBIS Ernests 2011 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:28.8 1:16.9

12 16 LAZAUSKAS Mindaugas 2009 LTU Ignalina RŠSPC 6:35.1 1:23.2

13 6 LAZDĀNS Māris 2009 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:36.3 1:24.4

14 20 BAŠĶERS Kristers Krists 2011 LAT CPSS 6:37.7 1:25.8

15 13 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT Cpss 6:39.0 1:27.1

16 21 SKUJA Alekss 2012 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:42.6 1:30.7

17 24 LAPA Andrejs 2010 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:44.5 1:32.6

18 1 ATLĀCIS Jānis 2009 LAT Cpss 6:46.1 1:34.2

19 5 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:14.7 2:02.8

20 3 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:30.8 2:18.9

21 8 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 LAT CPSS 7:40.1 2:28.2

22 25 BEĻAVSKIS Andrejs 2009 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:44.8 2:32.9

23 23 SNIĶERIS Kārlis 2012 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 7:45.6 2:33.7

24 19 RŪTIŅŠ Jēkabs 2013 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs 8:00.3 2:48.4

25 2 BAIKOVS Sergejs 2013 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 9:46.5 4:34.6

Did Not Start (4)

10 BERNĀNS Pauls Mariuss 2012 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

15 GAILIS Edvards 2013 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

22 SVIĶIS Austris Viesturs 2011 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

27 PUPČENOKS Jēkabs 2011 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

  D gr. jaunietes     1,7 km  

1 52 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:34.3

2 31 PIKSONE Estere 2009 LAT SK ASM 5:35.0 0.7

3 41 PETERSONE Marta 2009 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5:42.3 8.0

4 40 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:59.3 25.0

5 30 PLATACE Elīna 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs 6:00.9 26.6

6 34 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:05.3 31.0

7 32 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:09.5 35.2

8 37 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:11.4 37.1
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9 42 ĀBOLTIŅA Kate 2009 LAT CPSS 6:13.3 39.0

10 46 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:20.5 46.2

11 33 KODAĻEVA Ariana 2013 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 6:29.0 54.7

12 44 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:37.9 1:03.6

13 38 BOROŅENKO Jeļizaveta 2010 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:10.6 1:36.3

14 45 RIEKSTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT CPSS 7:14.2 1:39.9

15 39 ČEME Ella 2010 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:20.2 1:45.9

16 43 KAĻĀNE Patrīcija 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs 7:26.6 1:52.3

17 50 KOZLOVA Marija 2011 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:28.9 1:54.6

18 48 KONDIO Sofija 2009 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:36.8 2:02.5

Did Not Start (5)

35 SVIĶE Undīne Gunda 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

36 EISAKA Elīza 2009 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs

47 TRIFONOVA Jelizaveta 2009 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia

49 KIRITŠUK Uljana 2009 EST Äkke Suusaklubi/Narva Energia

51 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 LAT Ogres Biatlona klubs
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Baltic biathlon cup 3. stage
Individual start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.02.2022  /  Ski and biathlon center Cēsis  /  LBF 06.02.2022 at 15:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

  Juniori     15 km ((2,5 + 2,5) + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  
1 220 ALEKSANDROVAS Romualdas 2-0-0-0 2 7:39.9 (2) 16:11.8 (1) 24:40.5 (1) 33:38.7 (2) 42:34.3 (2) 50:47.2 2:00.0 52:47.2

2 221 DINDA Darius 2-1-3-2 8 7:47.9 (3) 16:21.8 (2) 24:52.0 (2) 33:28.4 (1) 42:16.5 (1) 50:48.4 8:00.0 58:48.4 6:01.2

3 219 FOMINYKH Grigori 4-4-2-2 12 7:31.2 (1) 16:23.1 (3) 24:57.8 (3) 33:53.3 (3) 42:38.7 (3) 50:51.5 12:00.0 1h02:51.5 10:04.3
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

  Juniores     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  

1 210 PUUSAAR Pauline 1-3-0-2 6 9:35.1 (1) 19:35.0 (1) 29:52.1 (1) 40:30.5 (1) 50:31.8 6:00.0 56:31.8

  A gr. jaunieši     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  

1 217 MAĻINA Imants 2-1-1-3 7 8:14.3 (1) 16:32.7 (1) 25:00.5 (1) 33:34.4 (1) 41:33.0 7:00.0 48:33.0

2 218 ILJIN Mark 0-3-0-3 6 8:25.6 (4) 16:54.6 (2) 26:03.7 (4) 35:16.7 (4) 43:31.1 6:00.0 49:31.1 58.1

3 213 TIISLÄR Karl Rasmus 2-2-1-4 9 8:22.9 (3) 17:01.9 (4) 25:53.9 (2) 34:50.2 (2) 42:49.6 9:00.0 51:49.6 3:16.6

4 214 BOBROVS Erasts 1-2-1-4 8 8:31.1 (6) 17:12.0 (6) 26:25.9 (6) 35:25.9 (6) 43:50.2 8:00.0 51:50.2 3:17.2

5 216 TIISLÄR Karl Ramses 3-2-2-2 9 8:18.3 (2) 16:55.5 (3) 25:57.7 (3) 35:18.2 (5) 43:26.9 9:00.0 52:26.9 3:53.9

6 212 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 1-4-4-2 11 8:27.8 (5) 17:05.2 (5) 26:03.7 (4) 35:00.9 (3) 42:51.2 11:00.0 53:51.2 5:18.2

7 215 JANKAUSKAS Domas 3-1-2-1 7 9:01.6 (7) 18:04.7 (7) 27:30.7 (7) 37:47.6 (7) 47:46.7 7:00.0 54:46.7 6:13.7

  A gr. jaunietes     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 94 FEDORTSEVA Anastassia 0-2-0-2 4 10:09.5 (3) 20:23.6 (2) 27:19.2 (3) 34:20.8 (3) 40:19.5 3:00.0 43:19.5

2 93 FASTER Mirjam 0-3-0-3 6 10:23.1 (4) 20:50.5 (5) 27:36.9 (4) 34:25.1 (4) 40:06.8 4:30.0 44:36.8 1:17.3

3 92 MAĻINA Solvita 3-0-0-4 7 10:24.0 (5) 20:31.1 (4) 27:11.8 (2) 34:04.8 (2) 40:03.0 5:15.0 45:18.0 1:58.5

4 95 KAPANCOVA Viktorija 5-1-3-2 11 9:54.0 (2) 19:53.1 (1) 26:33.5 (1) 33:10.5 (1) 38:51.1 8:15.0 47:06.1 3:46.6

5 98 MIĶELSONE Signe 0-0-0-2 2 11:46.4 (9) 23:33.7 (9) 31:22.9 (9) 39:36.0 (9) 46:22.6 1:30.0 47:52.6 4:33.1

6 201 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 1-2-2-2 7 10:33.3 (7) 21:33.5 (7) 28:53.1 (7) 36:20.7 (7) 42:41.6 5:15.0 47:56.6 4:37.1

7 100 VAĻSKA Ieva 2-1-1-1 5 11:17.7 (8) 22:41.4 (8) 30:21.5 (8) 38:05.2 (8) 44:31.7 3:45.0 48:16.7 4:57.2

8 99 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2-2-3-4 11 10:27.2 (6) 20:50.5 (5) 28:05.6 (6) 35:18.8 (6) 41:37.4 8:15.0 49:52.4 6:32.9

9 96 RAJANDO Emma Roberta 4-5-3-2 14 9:46.3 (1) 20:25.1 (3) 27:44.6 (5) 34:50.0 (5) 40:49.9 10:30.0 51:19.9 8:00.4

  B gr. jaunieši     7,5 km (1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 70 KARLSBERGS Kristians 3-2-1-3 9 5:21.9 (1) 10:39.5 (2) 16:16.9 (2) 20:36.1 (3) 24:10.4 6:45.0 30:55.4

2 89 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 0-3-2-2 7 5:30.6 (3) 11:07.1 (5) 16:56.6 (5) 22:12.4 (7) 25:49.4 5:15.0 31:04.4 9.0

3 71 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 2-2-2-3 9 5:37.3 (6) 10:57.1 (4) 16:38.7 (4) 21:07.7 (4) 24:42.4 6:45.0 31:27.4 32.0

4 86 KODAĻEVS Daniels 3-1-4-3 11 5:32.3 (5) 10:44.5 (3) 15:58.8 (1) 20:09.8 (1) 23:24.8 8:15.0 31:39.8 44.4

5 84 BLOHHIN Mihhail 3-3-3-2 11 5:27.7 (2) 10:37.8 (1) 16:18.8 (3) 20:30.3 (2) 23:56.3 8:15.0 32:11.3 1:15.9

6 72 LOŠINS Ričards 2-2-1-3 8 5:44.8 (8) 11:47.2 (9) 17:52.0 (9) 23:07.2 (10) 26:49.4 6:00.0 32:49.4 1:54.0

7 82 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2-2-2-3 9 5:44.6 (7) 11:47.1 (8) 17:55.1 (10) 22:43.2 (8) 26:38.4 6:45.0 33:23.4 2:28.0

8 83 BUCHOVSKI Daniel 2-3-5-1 11 5:48.3 (9) 11:25.2 (7) 17:15.2 (7) 21:36.5 (6) 25:22.0 8:15.0 33:37.0 2:41.6

9 80 MEIRĀNS Matīss 4-0-3-3 10 6:03.5 (11) 11:57.9 (10) 17:51.6 (8) 22:44.4 (9) 26:31.0 7:30.0 34:01.0 3:05.6

10 74 NARUSK Gregor 3-4-4-1 12 5:30.7 (4) 11:10.9 (6) 17:01.2 (6) 21:32.1 (5) 25:06.2 9:00.0 34:06.2 3:10.8

11 75 BRESME Olivers 3-3-0-3 9 6:11.7 (14) 12:32.0 (16) 18:44.2 (14) 23:48.9 (16) 27:45.6 6:45.0 34:30.6 3:35.2

12 77 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 3-0-3-4 10 6:21.9 (17) 12:29.7 (15) 18:51.9 (16) 23:48.0 (15) 27:39.0 7:30.0 35:09.0 4:13.6

13 91 ZHURBA Georgi 2-4-1-3 10 6:04.6 (12) 12:18.5 (13) 18:25.3 (12) 23:32.1 (12) 27:46.5 7:30.0 35:16.5 4:21.1

14 79 BRESME Valters 2-3-3-3 11 6:09.4 (13) 12:10.8 (12) 18:24.6 (11) 23:15.8 (11) 27:21.8 8:15.0 35:36.8 4:41.4

15 87 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2-3-1-1 7 6:49.8 (20) 13:44.7 (19) 20:54.5 (20) 26:32.0 (20) 30:48.9 5:15.0 36:03.9 5:08.5

16 73 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2-3-5-2 12 6:00.5 (10) 12:09.4 (11) 18:34.9 (13) 23:33.2 (13) 27:35.8 9:00.0 36:35.8 5:40.4

17 81 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2-3-0-4 9 7:01.2 (21) 13:46.3 (20) 20:29.1 (19) 25:53.8 (19) 30:07.9 6:45.0 36:52.9 5:57.5

18 78 BENDELSTON Daniil 3-3-2-4 12 6:20.8 (15) 12:36.0 (17) 19:07.8 (17) 24:09.2 (17) 27:53.2 9:00.0 36:53.2 5:57.8

19 90 MIKULOVS Filips 1-3-1-4 9 6:46.7 (19) 13:55.3 (21) 21:05.4 (21) 26:38.5 (21) 31:09.5 6:45.0 37:54.5 6:59.1

20 88 STEPONĖNAS Jokūbas 3-4-5-2 14 6:21.5 (16) 12:27.1 (14) 18:47.1 (15) 23:43.6 (14) 27:39.5 10:30.0 38:09.5 7:14.1

21 85 KAŠPEROV Alan 5-4-1-5 15 6:33.4 (18) 13:01.4 (18) 19:52.6 (18) 24:57.7 (18) 29:12.0 11:15.0 40:27.0 9:31.6

  B gr. jaunietes     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 65 BLEIDELE Elza 3-2-2-2 9 4:59.1 (1) 9:53.0 (1) 14:49.5 (1) 19:54.5 (1) 23:51.3 4:30.0 28:21.3

2 67 VECKALNIŅA Madara 0-3-1-1 5 5:19.2 (3) 10:55.5 (4) 16:34.4 (4) 22:04.7 (3) 26:21.7 2:30.0 28:51.7 30.4
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

3 66 HUIK Mia Mai 0-2-0-3 5 5:28.1 (4) 10:54.9 (3) 16:27.0 (2) 22:01.6 (2) 26:30.5 2:30.0 29:00.5 39.2

4 62 BERNĀNE Karīna 2-2-3-2 9 5:16.5 (2) 10:35.6 (2) 16:40.5 (5) 22:15.1 (4) 26:42.3 4:30.0 31:12.3 2:51.0

5 60 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 0-4-3-2 9 5:33.2 (5) 11:02.7 (5) 16:34.2 (3) 22:27.2 (5) 27:01.1 4:30.0 31:31.1 3:09.8

6 63 MINCEVIČ Emilija 1-3-2-2 8 6:01.1 (7) 12:18.1 (7) 18:33.1 (7) 24:43.2 (7) 29:42.6 4:00.0 33:42.6 5:21.3

7 61 KRESIK Palina 4-4-2-5 15 5:52.9 (6) 11:46.3 (6) 18:03.9 (6) 24:11.9 (6) 29:08.1 7:30.0 36:38.1 8:16.8

  Seniori 40     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 202 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1-3-2-1 7 9:36.1 (3) 19:35.5 (3) 26:22.3 (3) 33:15.7 (3) 38:35.8 5:15.0 43:50.8

2 204 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1-2-4-3 10 9:24.3 (2) 19:02.4 (2) 25:28.5 (2) 32:01.8 (2) 37:16.0 7:30.0 44:46.0 55.2

3 205 RAUDELIŪNAS Laimis 0-4-4-5 13 9:05.9 (1) 18:05.7 (1) 24:14.1 (1) 30:24.1 (1) 35:17.5 9:45.0 45:02.5 1:11.7

4 206 APSITIS Uldis 5-2-4-3 14 10:50.5 (4) 22:19.9 (4) 30:23.9 (4) 38:22.5 (4) 45:27.2 10:30.0 55:57.2 12:06.4

5 203 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 3-4-5-5 17 12:47.8 (5) 25:30.8 (5) 34:01.9 (5) 42:25.1 (5) 49:32.0 12:45.0 1h02:17.0 18:26.2

  Seniori 50     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  

1 207 NEIMANIS Gatis 4-0-1-2 7 9:16.6 (2) 18:39.4 (2) 24:58.9 (2) 31:16.2 (2) 36:17.3 5:15.0 41:32.3

2 208 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 2-3-3-3 11 8:36.3 (1) 18:09.5 (1) 24:18.1 (1) 30:28.6 (1) 35:16.2 8:15.0 43:31.2 1:58.9

3 209 NOREIKA Romuald 4-3-1-3 11 9:32.3 (3) 19:00.8 (3) 25:28.7 (3) 31:50.7 (3) 37:08.8 8:15.0 45:23.8 3:51.5

  Seniori 60     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 68 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1-4-3-2 10 6:06.1 (1) 12:04.7 (1) 18:14.3 (1) 24:20.4 (1) 29:11.4 5:00.0 34:11.4

2 69 DRAKE Roberts 4-3-5-2 14 7:11.5 (2) 13:52.1 (2) 21:10.1 (2) 27:56.5 (2) 32:54.6 7:00.0 39:54.6 5:43.2
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Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

  C gr. jaunieši     4,8 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 33 LOZBERS Rihards 2-1-2 5 4:26.2 (3) 8:44.2 (1) 13:12.4 (2) 16:36.9 2:30.0 19:06.9

2 31 KLIMBEK Tristan 0-1-2 3 4:44.9 (8) 9:34.8 (7) 14:17.6 (7) 17:59.9 1:30.0 19:29.9 23.0

3 53 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 1-0-3 4 4:38.7 (4) 9:18.8 (4) 13:52.0 (4) 17:33.8 2:00.0 19:33.8 26.9

4 41 FORSTERS Niklāvs 1-2-2 5 4:39.4 (5) 9:25.6 (6) 14:09.5 (6) 17:52.9 2:30.0 20:22.9 1:16.0

5 40 ZILIS Gļebs 1-1-0 2 5:18.0 (15) 10:34.2 (15) 15:42.8 (15) 19:45.4 1:00.0 20:45.4 1:38.5

6 38 LÄÄTS Robin Martti 2-3-2 7 4:25.5 (1) 9:22.9 (5) 14:00.0 (5) 17:32.0 3:30.0 21:02.0 1:55.1

7 48 PUUSAAR Robin 5-0-3 8 4:41.5 (7) 9:14.1 (3) 13:37.4 (3) 17:05.5 4:00.0 21:05.5 1:58.6

8 49 SKVORTSOV Daniil 3-3-0 6 5:00.4 (10) 9:42.9 (8) 14:27.7 (8) 18:08.9 3:00.0 21:08.9 2:02.0

9 50 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 0-0-1 1 5:39.5 (20) 11:08.9 (20) 16:45.4 (20) 21:03.8 30.0 21:33.8 2:26.9

10 45 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 1-3-3 7 4:50.9 (9) 9:47.3 (9) 14:37.1 (9) 18:17.6 3:30.0 21:47.6 2:40.7

11 39 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 1-1-1 3 5:18.7 (16) 10:53.5 (17) 16:25.9 (18) 20:42.4 1:30.0 22:12.4 3:05.5

12 42 KALDVEE Robin Steven 3-2-2 7 5:05.1 (11) 10:10.1 (13) 15:08.9 (11) 18:50.8 3:30.0 22:20.8 3:13.9

13 47 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 2-1-2 5 5:07.8 (14) 10:12.8 (14) 15:36.3 (14) 19:55.1 2:30.0 22:25.1 3:18.2

14 59 PLOTKA Ernests 2-1-3 6 5:07.6 (13) 10:08.1 (12) 15:22.4 (13) 19:31.8 3:00.0 22:31.8 3:24.9

15 37 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2-4-2 8 4:41.0 (6) 9:53.7 (10) 14:54.0 (10) 18:40.4 4:00.0 22:40.4 3:33.5

16 55 LOPUHHIN Dominik 4-4-5 13 4:25.9 (2) 8:46.4 (2) 13:06.2 (1) 16:43.7 6:30.0 23:13.7 4:06.8

17 51 PUIŠYS Tautvydas 0-2-2 4 5:49.7 (22) 11:26.6 (21) 17:18.9 (21) 22:17.2 2:00.0 24:17.2 5:10.3

18 32 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 5-2-2 9 5:26.2 (19) 10:56.8 (18) 16:22.6 (17) 20:44.8 4:30.0 25:14.8 6:07.9

19 35 ŽAGARS Jānis 4-4-3 11 5:25.0 (18) 10:45.2 (16) 16:06.6 (16) 20:21.5 5:30.0 25:51.5 6:44.6

20 36 KASK Kaarel 5-5-3 13 5:06.1 (12) 10:06.1 (11) 15:13.5 (12) 19:24.3 6:30.0 25:54.3 6:47.4

21 52 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 3-3-4 10 5:22.6 (17) 10:58.6 (19) 16:30.9 (19) 20:56.1 5:00.0 25:56.1 6:49.2

22 57 PLOTKA Aleksis 3-4-1 8 5:39.8 (21) 11:42.3 (23) 17:44.7 (22) 22:43.7 4:00.0 26:43.7 7:36.8

23 34 BUŽINSKAS Augustas 4-4-2 10 5:57.7 (24) 11:50.5 (25) 17:49.9 (24) 22:28.6 5:00.0 27:28.6 8:21.7

24 46 NAPREJENKO Markus 3-3-3 9 6:11.1 (26) 12:10.9 (26) 18:18.1 (25) 23:05.6 4:30.0 27:35.6 8:28.7

25 54 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 3-3-3 9 6:33.5 (27) 12:53.0 (27) 19:03.5 (27) 23:40.5 4:30.0 28:10.5 9:03.6

26 56 ŠMITS Pēteris 3-4-3 10 6:00.8 (25) 11:28.4 (22) 18:41.7 (26) 23:27.7 5:00.0 28:27.7 9:20.8

27 58 IGNATJEVS Vladislavs 4-4-5 13 5:56.2 (23) 11:46.5 (24) 17:45.0 (23) 22:38.0 6:30.0 29:08.0 10:01.1

28 44 OŠMJANSKIS Mihails 5-4-4 13 6:51.5 (28) 13:21.3 (28) 19:42.9 (28) 24:48.2 6:30.0 31:18.2 12:11.3

29 43 IKNERS Rauls 4-4-4 12 7:05.2 (29) 13:42.3 (29) 20:09.3 (29) 25:23.4 6:00.0 31:23.4 12:16.5

  C gr. jaunietes     4 km (1 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 12 SÄRE Anna-Maria 0-0-1 1 3:44.7 (3) 7:33.3 (9) 11:14.3 (8) 13:34.9 30.0 14:04.9

2 9 ZAĶE Amēlija 2-1-0 3 3:33.3 (1) 7:03.4 (1) 10:37.4 (1) 13:08.7 1:30.0 14:38.7 33.8

3 1 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 2-0-1 3 3:53.4 (11) 7:25.2 (3) 10:57.7 (3) 13:24.2 1:30.0 14:54.2 49.3

4 11 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 1-1-1 3 3:52.4 (9) 7:28.9 (6) 11:06.9 (6) 13:34.0 1:30.0 15:04.0 59.1

5 21 BLEIDELE Stella 0-1-1 2 3:46.5 (5) 7:32.5 (8) 11:23.7 (10) 14:07.8 1:00.0 15:07.8 1:02.9

6 17 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 2-0-2 4 3:51.7 (8) 7:27.5 (4) 10:54.9 (2) 13:19.4 2:00.0 15:19.4 1:14.5

7 6 NOORMETS Karmen 3-2-1 6 3:48.4 (6) 7:31.2 (7) 11:10.9 (7) 13:43.5 3:00.0 16:43.5 2:38.6

8 26 KÄRSNA Kätrin 2-4-1 7 3:42.2 (2) 7:28.6 (5) 11:03.0 (5) 13:34.4 3:30.0 17:04.4 2:59.5

9 18 SENKEVIČ Mila 1-3-3 7 3:46.3 (4) 7:22.5 (2) 11:00.1 (4) 13:38.5 3:30.0 17:08.5 3:03.6

10 14 HEINSOO Liisa 1-3-3 7 3:59.0 (12) 7:40.2 (11) 11:17.7 (9) 13:56.9 3:30.0 17:26.9 3:22.0

11 8 MORGENSON Kaisa 2-3-3 8 4:01.2 (13) 7:47.5 (13) 11:35.9 (12) 14:16.3 4:00.0 18:16.3 4:11.4

12 4 STRAUME Estere 3-1-2 6 4:19.1 (16) 8:26.3 (16) 12:30.6 (15) 15:18.2 3:00.0 18:18.2 4:13.3
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Rank Bib Name P.P.P. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

13 13 ARAK Laura 2-4-2 8 3:52.7 (10) 7:46.5 (12) 11:39.0 (13) 14:22.1 4:00.0 18:22.1 4:17.2

14 24 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2-0-4 6 4:13.4 (15) 8:08.9 (14) 12:17.8 (14) 15:22.2 3:00.0 18:22.2 4:17.3

15 2 AIDAS Hanna 2-5-3 10 3:49.3 (7) 7:36.0 (10) 11:25.4 (11) 14:07.9 5:00.0 19:07.9 5:03.0

16 15 MOTIEJUNAITĖ Rusnė 1-3-3 7 4:04.7 (14) 8:18.8 (15) 12:34.0 (16) 15:43.1 3:30.0 19:13.1 5:08.2

17 10 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 4-4-2 10 4:52.4 (20) 9:03.7 (18) 13:11.8 (17) 16:26.1 5:00.0 21:26.1 7:21.2

18 7 GERMANOVIČA Ksenija 3-2-2 7 5:10.8 (21) 10:23.2 (21) 15:18.3 (21) 18:50.9 3:30.0 22:20.9 8:16.0

19 25 NAPREJENKO Keitija 4-5-2 11 4:38.6 (18) 9:08.1 (19) 13:46.2 (19) 17:06.2 5:30.0 22:36.2 8:31.3

20 5 VAGELE Viktorija 4-5-1 10 4:46.8 (19) 9:36.5 (20) 14:17.0 (20) 17:44.7 5:00.0 22:44.7 8:39.8

21 23 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabrielė 5-5-5 15 4:37.9 (17) 8:56.4 (17) 13:30.9 (18) 16:51.2 7:30.0 24:21.2 10:16.3



VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic biathlon cup 3. stage
Individual start

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.02.2022  /  Ski and biathlon center Cēsis  /  LBF 06.02.2022 at 15:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Lap 6 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  Juniori     15 km ((2,5 + 2,5) + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  
1 220 ALEKSANDROVAS Romualdas 2-0-0-0 2 7:39.9 (2) 8:31.9 (1) 8:28.7 (1) 8:58.2 (3) 8:55.6 (3) 8:12.9 (2) 50:47.2 2:00.0 52:47.2

2 221 DINDA Darius 2-1-3-2 8 7:47.9 (3) 8:33.9 (2) 8:30.2 (2) 8:36.4 (1) 8:48.1 (2) 8:31.9 (3) 50:48.4 8:00.0 58:48.4 6:01.2

3 219 FOMINYKH Grigori 4-4-2-2 12 7:31.2 (1) 8:51.9 (3) 8:34.7 (3) 8:55.5 (2) 8:45.4 (1) 8:12.8 (1) 50:51.5 12:00.0 1h02:51.5 10:04.3
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Sector times
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  Juniores     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  
1 210 PUUSAAR Pauline 1-3-0-2 6 9:35.1 (1) 9:59.9 (1) 10:17.1 (1) 10:38.4 (1) 10:01.3 (1) 50:31.8 6:00.0 56:31.8

  A gr. jaunieši     12,5 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5 + 2,5)  
1 217 MAĻINA Imants 2-1-1-3 7 8:14.3 (1) 8:18.4 (1) 8:27.8 (1) 8:33.9 (1) 7:58.6 (2) 41:33.0 7:00.0 48:33.0

2 218 ILJIN Mark 0-3-0-3 6 8:25.6 (4) 8:29.0 (2) 9:09.1 (5) 9:13.0 (5) 8:14.4 (5) 43:31.1 6:00.0 49:31.1 58.1

3 213 TIISLÄR Karl Rasmus 2-2-1-4 9 8:22.9 (3) 8:39.0 (5) 8:52.0 (2) 8:56.3 (2) 7:59.4 (3) 42:49.6 9:00.0 51:49.6 3:16.6

4 214 BOBROVS Erasts 1-2-1-4 8 8:31.1 (6) 8:40.9 (6) 9:13.9 (6) 9:00.0 (4) 8:24.3 (6) 43:50.2 8:00.0 51:50.2 3:17.2

5 216 TIISLÄR Karl Ramses 3-2-2-2 9 8:18.3 (2) 8:37.2 (3) 9:02.2 (4) 9:20.5 (6) 8:08.7 (4) 43:26.9 9:00.0 52:26.9 3:53.9

6 212 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 1-4-4-2 11 8:27.8 (5) 8:37.4 (4) 8:58.5 (3) 8:57.2 (3) 7:50.3 (1) 42:51.2 11:00.0 53:51.2 5:18.2

7 215 JANKAUSKAS Domas 3-1-2-1 7 9:01.6 (7) 9:03.1 (7) 9:26.0 (7) 10:16.9 (7) 9:59.1 (7) 47:46.7 7:00.0 54:46.7 6:13.7

  A gr. jaunietes     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  
1 94 FEDORTSEVA Anastassia 0-2-0-2 4 10:09.5 (3) 10:14.1 (3) 6:55.6 (4) 7:01.6 (4) 5:58.7 (4) 40:19.5 3:00.0 43:19.5

2 93 FASTER Mirjam 0-3-0-3 6 10:23.1 (4) 10:27.4 (5) 6:46.4 (3) 6:48.2 (2) 5:41.7 (2) 40:06.8 4:30.0 44:36.8 1:17.3

3 92 MAĻINA Solvita 3-0-0-4 7 10:24.0 (5) 10:07.1 (2) 6:40.7 (2) 6:53.0 (3) 5:58.2 (3) 40:03.0 5:15.0 45:18.0 1:58.5

4 95 KAPANCOVA Viktorija 5-1-3-2 11 9:54.0 (2) 9:59.1 (1) 6:40.4 (1) 6:37.0 (1) 5:40.6 (1) 38:51.1 8:15.0 47:06.1 3:46.6

5 98 MIĶELSONE Signe 0-0-0-2 2 11:46.4 (9) 11:47.3 (9) 7:49.2 (9) 8:13.1 (9) 6:46.6 (9) 46:22.6 1:30.0 47:52.6 4:33.1

6 201 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 1-2-2-2 7 10:33.3 (7) 11:00.2 (7) 7:19.6 (7) 7:27.6 (7) 6:20.9 (7) 42:41.6 5:15.0 47:56.6 4:37.1

7 100 VAĻSKA Ieva 2-1-1-1 5 11:17.7 (8) 11:23.7 (8) 7:40.1 (8) 7:43.7 (8) 6:26.5 (8) 44:31.7 3:45.0 48:16.7 4:57.2

8 99 DAUGIRDAITĖ Lukrecija 2-2-3-4 11 10:27.2 (6) 10:23.3 (4) 7:15.1 (5) 7:13.2 (6) 6:18.6 (6) 41:37.4 8:15.0 49:52.4 6:32.9

9 96 RAJANDO Emma Roberta 4-5-3-2 14 9:46.3 (1) 10:38.8 (6) 7:19.5 (6) 7:05.4 (5) 5:59.9 (5) 40:49.9 10:30.0 51:19.9 8:00.4

  B gr. jaunieši     7,5 km (1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,2 + 1,2)  
1 70 KARLSBERGS Kristians 3-2-1-3 9 5:21.9 (1) 5:17.6 (3) 5:37.4 (2) 4:19.2 (3) 3:34.3 (4) 24:10.4 6:45.0 30:55.4

2 89 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 0-3-2-2 7 5:30.6 (3) 5:36.5 (5) 5:49.5 (5) 5:15.8 (18) 3:37.0 (6) 25:49.4 5:15.0 31:04.4 9.0

3 71 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 2-2-2-3 9 5:37.3 (6) 5:19.8 (4) 5:41.6 (4) 4:29.0 (5) 3:34.7 (5) 24:42.4 6:45.0 31:27.4 32.0

4 86 KODAĻEVS Daniels 3-1-4-3 11 5:32.3 (5) 5:12.2 (2) 5:14.3 (1) 4:11.0 (1) 3:15.0 (1) 23:24.8 8:15.0 31:39.8 44.4

5 84 BLOHHIN Mihhail 3-3-3-2 11 5:27.7 (2) 5:10.1 (1) 5:41.0 (3) 4:11.5 (2) 3:26.0 (2) 23:56.3 8:15.0 32:11.3 1:15.9

6 72 LOŠINS Ričards 2-2-1-3 8 5:44.8 (8) 6:02.4 (10) 6:04.8 (9) 5:15.2 (17) 3:42.2 (7) 26:49.4 6:00.0 32:49.4 1:54.0

7 82 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2-2-2-3 9 5:44.6 (7) 6:02.5 (11) 6:08.0 (11) 4:48.1 (7) 3:55.2 (12) 26:38.4 6:45.0 33:23.4 2:28.0

8 83 BUCHOVSKI Daniel 2-3-5-1 11 5:48.3 (9) 5:36.9 (6) 5:50.0 (6) 4:21.3 (4) 3:45.5 (9) 25:22.0 8:15.0 33:37.0 2:41.6

9 80 MEIRĀNS Matīss 4-0-3-3 10 6:03.5 (11) 5:54.4 (8) 5:53.7 (8) 4:52.8 (9) 3:46.6 (10) 26:31.0 7:30.0 34:01.0 3:05.6

10 74 NARUSK Gregor 3-4-4-1 12 5:30.7 (4) 5:40.2 (7) 5:50.3 (7) 4:30.9 (6) 3:34.1 (3) 25:06.2 9:00.0 34:06.2 3:10.8

11 75 BRESME Olivers 3-3-0-3 9 6:11.7 (14) 6:20.3 (17) 6:12.2 (12) 5:04.7 (14) 3:56.7 (14) 27:45.6 6:45.0 34:30.6 3:35.2

12 77 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 3-0-3-4 10 6:21.9 (17) 6:07.8 (13) 6:22.2 (15) 4:56.1 (10) 3:51.0 (11) 27:39.0 7:30.0 35:09.0 4:13.6

13 91 ZHURBA Georgi 2-4-1-3 10 6:04.6 (12) 6:13.9 (15) 6:06.8 (10) 5:06.8 (16) 4:14.4 (19) 27:46.5 7:30.0 35:16.5 4:21.1

14 79 BRESME Valters 2-3-3-3 11 6:09.4 (13) 6:01.4 (9) 6:13.8 (13) 4:51.2 (8) 4:06.0 (16) 27:21.8 8:15.0 35:36.8 4:41.4

15 87 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2-3-1-1 7 6:49.8 (20) 6:54.9 (20) 7:09.8 (20) 5:37.5 (21) 4:16.9 (20) 30:48.9 5:15.0 36:03.9 5:08.5

16 73 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2-3-5-2 12 6:00.5 (10) 6:08.9 (14) 6:25.5 (16) 4:58.3 (12) 4:02.6 (15) 27:35.8 9:00.0 36:35.8 5:40.4

17 81 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2-3-0-4 9 7:01.2 (21) 6:45.1 (19) 6:42.8 (18) 5:24.7 (19) 4:14.1 (17) 30:07.9 6:45.0 36:52.9 5:57.5

18 78 BENDELSTON Daniil 3-3-2-4 12 6:20.8 (15) 6:15.2 (16) 6:31.8 (17) 5:01.4 (13) 3:44.0 (8) 27:53.2 9:00.0 36:53.2 5:57.8

19 90 MIKULOVS Filips 1-3-1-4 9 6:46.7 (19) 7:08.6 (21) 7:10.1 (21) 5:33.1 (20) 4:31.0 (21) 31:09.5 6:45.0 37:54.5 6:59.1

20 88 STEPONĖNAS Jokūbas 3-4-5-2 14 6:21.5 (16) 6:05.6 (12) 6:20.0 (14) 4:56.5 (11) 3:55.9 (13) 27:39.5 10:30.0 38:09.5 7:14.1

21 85 KAŠPEROV Alan 5-4-1-5 15 6:33.4 (18) 6:28.0 (18) 6:51.2 (19) 5:05.1 (15) 4:14.3 (18) 29:12.0 11:15.0 40:27.0 9:31.6

  B gr. jaunietes     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  
1 65 BLEIDELE Elza 3-2-2-2 9 4:59.1 (1) 4:53.9 (1) 4:56.5 (1) 5:05.0 (1) 3:56.8 (1) 23:51.3 4:30.0 28:21.3

2 67 VECKALNIŅA Madara 0-3-1-1 5 5:19.2 (3) 5:36.3 (5) 5:38.9 (4) 5:30.3 (2) 4:17.0 (2) 26:21.7 2:30.0 28:51.7 30.4

3 66 HUIK Mia Mai 0-2-0-3 5 5:28.1 (4) 5:26.8 (3) 5:32.1 (3) 5:34.6 (3) 4:28.9 (4) 26:30.5 2:30.0 29:00.5 39.2

4 62 BERNĀNE Karīna 2-2-3-2 9 5:16.5 (2) 5:19.1 (2) 6:04.9 (5) 5:34.6 (3) 4:27.2 (3) 26:42.3 4:30.0 31:12.3 2:51.0

5 60 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 0-4-3-2 9 5:33.2 (5) 5:29.5 (4) 5:31.5 (2) 5:53.0 (5) 4:33.9 (5) 27:01.1 4:30.0 31:31.1 3:09.8

6 63 MINCEVIČ Emilija 1-3-2-2 8 6:01.1 (7) 6:17.0 (7) 6:15.0 (6) 6:10.1 (7) 4:59.4 (7) 29:42.6 4:00.0 33:42.6 5:21.3

7 61 KRESIK Palina 4-4-2-5 15 5:52.9 (6) 5:53.4 (6) 6:17.6 (7) 6:08.0 (6) 4:56.2 (6) 29:08.1 7:30.0 36:38.1 8:16.8
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  Seniori 40     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  
1 202 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1-3-2-1 7 9:36.1 (3) 9:59.4 (3) 6:46.8 (3) 6:53.4 (3) 5:20.1 (3) 38:35.8 5:15.0 43:50.8

2 204 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1-2-4-3 10 9:24.3 (2) 9:38.1 (2) 6:26.1 (2) 6:33.3 (2) 5:14.2 (2) 37:16.0 7:30.0 44:46.0 55.2

3 205 RAUDELIŪNAS Laimis 0-4-4-5 13 9:05.9 (1) 8:59.8 (1) 6:08.4 (1) 6:10.0 (1) 4:53.4 (1) 35:17.5 9:45.0 45:02.5 1:11.7

4 206 APSITIS Uldis 5-2-4-3 14 10:50.5 (4) 11:29.4 (4) 8:04.0 (4) 7:58.6 (4) 7:04.7 (4) 45:27.2 10:30.0 55:57.2 12:06.4

5 203 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 3-4-5-5 17 12:47.8 (5) 12:43.0 (5) 8:31.1 (5) 8:23.2 (5) 7:06.9 (5) 49:32.0 12:45.0 1h02:17.0 18:26.2

  Seniori 50     10,1 km (2,5 + 2,5 + 1,7 + 1,7 + 1,7)  
1 207 NEIMANIS Gatis 4-0-1-2 7 9:16.6 (2) 9:22.8 (1) 6:19.5 (2) 6:17.3 (2) 5:01.1 (2) 36:17.3 5:15.0 41:32.3

2 208 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 2-3-3-3 11 8:36.3 (1) 9:33.2 (3) 6:08.6 (1) 6:10.5 (1) 4:47.6 (1) 35:16.2 8:15.0 43:31.2 1:58.9

3 209 NOREIKA Romuald 4-3-1-3 11 9:32.3 (3) 9:28.5 (2) 6:27.9 (3) 6:22.0 (3) 5:18.1 (3) 37:08.8 8:15.0 45:23.8 3:51.5

  Seniori 60     6 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  
1 68 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1-4-3-2 10 6:06.1 (1) 5:58.6 (1) 6:09.6 (1) 6:06.1 (1) 4:51.0 (1) 29:11.4 5:00.0 34:11.4

2 69 DRAKE Roberts 4-3-5-2 14 7:11.5 (2) 6:40.6 (2) 7:18.0 (2) 6:46.4 (2) 4:58.1 (2) 32:54.6 7:00.0 39:54.6 5:43.2
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Rank Bib Name P.P.P. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  C gr. jaunieši     4,8 km (1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2 + 1,2)  

1 33 LOZBERS Rihards 2-1-2 5 4:26.2 (3) 4:18.0 (1) 4:28.2 (3) 3:24.5 (1) 16:36.9 2:30.0 19:06.9

2 31 KLIMBEK Tristan 0-1-2 3 4:44.9 (8) 4:49.9 (7) 4:42.8 (6) 3:42.3 (9) 17:59.9 1:30.0 19:29.9 23.0

3 53 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 1-0-3 4 4:38.7 (4) 4:40.1 (4) 4:33.2 (4) 3:41.8 (7) 17:33.8 2:00.0 19:33.8 26.9

4 41 FORSTERS Niklāvs 1-2-2 5 4:39.4 (5) 4:46.2 (6) 4:43.9 (7) 3:43.4 (10) 17:52.9 2:30.0 20:22.9 1:16.0

5 40 ZILIS Gļebs 1-1-0 2 5:18.0 (15) 5:16.2 (15) 5:08.6 (13) 4:02.6 (12) 19:45.4 1:00.0 20:45.4 1:38.5

6 38 LÄÄTS Robin Martti 2-3-2 7 4:25.5 (1) 4:57.4 (9) 4:37.1 (5) 3:32.0 (3) 17:32.0 3:30.0 21:02.0 1:55.1

7 48 PUUSAAR Robin 5-0-3 8 4:41.5 (7) 4:32.6 (3) 4:23.3 (2) 3:28.1 (2) 17:05.5 4:00.0 21:05.5 1:58.6

8 49 SKVORTSOV Daniil 3-3-0 6 5:00.4 (10) 4:42.5 (5) 4:44.8 (8) 3:41.2 (6) 18:08.9 3:00.0 21:08.9 2:02.0

9 50 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 0-0-1 1 5:39.5 (20) 5:29.4 (18) 5:36.5 (20) 4:18.4 (17) 21:03.8 30.0 21:33.8 2:26.9

10 45 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 1-3-3 7 4:50.9 (9) 4:56.4 (8) 4:49.8 (9) 3:40.5 (5) 18:17.6 3:30.0 21:47.6 2:40.7

11 39 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 1-1-1 3 5:18.7 (16) 5:34.8 (20) 5:32.4 (19) 4:16.5 (16) 20:42.4 1:30.0 22:12.4 3:05.5

12 42 KALDVEE Robin Steven 3-2-2 7 5:05.1 (11) 5:05.0 (12) 4:58.8 (10) 3:41.9 (8) 18:50.8 3:30.0 22:20.8 3:13.9

13 47 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 2-1-2 5 5:07.8 (14) 5:05.0 (12) 5:23.5 (16) 4:18.8 (18) 19:55.1 2:30.0 22:25.1 3:18.2

14 59 PLOTKA Ernests 2-1-3 6 5:07.6 (13) 5:00.5 (11) 5:14.3 (14) 4:09.4 (13) 19:31.8 3:00.0 22:31.8 3:24.9

15 37 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2-4-2 8 4:41.0 (6) 5:12.7 (14) 5:00.3 (11) 3:46.4 (11) 18:40.4 4:00.0 22:40.4 3:33.5

16 55 LOPUHHIN Dominik 4-4-5 13 4:25.9 (2) 4:20.5 (2) 4:19.8 (1) 3:37.5 (4) 16:43.7 6:30.0 23:13.7 4:06.8

17 51 PUIŠYS Tautvydas 0-2-2 4 5:49.7 (22) 5:36.9 (22) 5:52.3 (21) 4:58.3 (26) 22:17.2 2:00.0 24:17.2 5:10.3

18 32 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 5-2-2 9 5:26.2 (19) 5:30.6 (19) 5:25.8 (17) 4:22.2 (19) 20:44.8 4:30.0 25:14.8 6:07.9

19 35 ŽAGARS Jānis 4-4-3 11 5:25.0 (18) 5:20.2 (16) 5:21.4 (15) 4:14.9 (15) 20:21.5 5:30.0 25:51.5 6:44.6

20 36 KASK Kaarel 5-5-3 13 5:06.1 (12) 5:00.0 (10) 5:07.4 (12) 4:10.8 (14) 19:24.3 6:30.0 25:54.3 6:47.4

21 52 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 3-3-4 10 5:22.6 (17) 5:36.0 (21) 5:32.3 (18) 4:25.2 (20) 20:56.1 5:00.0 25:56.1 6:49.2

22 57 PLOTKA Aleksis 3-4-1 8 5:39.8 (21) 6:02.5 (26) 6:02.4 (24) 4:59.0 (27) 22:43.7 4:00.0 26:43.7 7:36.8

23 34 BUŽINSKAS Augustas 4-4-2 10 5:57.7 (24) 5:52.8 (24) 5:59.4 (23) 4:38.7 (22) 22:28.6 5:00.0 27:28.6 8:21.7

24 46 NAPREJENKO Markus 3-3-3 9 6:11.1 (26) 5:59.8 (25) 6:07.2 (25) 4:47.5 (24) 23:05.6 4:30.0 27:35.6 8:28.7

25 54 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 3-3-3 9 6:33.5 (27) 6:19.5 (27) 6:10.5 (26) 4:37.0 (21) 23:40.5 4:30.0 28:10.5 9:03.6

26 56 ŠMITS Pēteris 3-4-3 10 6:00.8 (25) 5:27.6 (17) 7:13.3 (29) 4:46.0 (23) 23:27.7 5:00.0 28:27.7 9:20.8

27 58 IGNATJEVS Vladislavs 4-4-5 13 5:56.2 (23) 5:50.3 (23) 5:58.5 (22) 4:53.0 (25) 22:38.0 6:30.0 29:08.0 10:01.1

28 44 OŠMJANSKIS Mihails 5-4-4 13 6:51.5 (28) 6:29.8 (28) 6:21.6 (27) 5:05.3 (28) 24:48.2 6:30.0 31:18.2 12:11.3

29 43 IKNERS Rauls 4-4-4 12 7:05.2 (29) 6:37.1 (29) 6:27.0 (28) 5:14.1 (29) 25:23.4 6:00.0 31:23.4 12:16.5

  C gr. jaunietes     4 km (1 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 12 SÄRE Anna-Maria 0-0-1 1 3:44.7 (3) 3:48.6 (12) 3:41.0 (9) 2:20.6 (1) 13:34.9 30.0 14:04.9

2 9 ZAĶE Amēlija 2-1-0 3 3:33.3 (1) 3:30.1 (1) 3:34.0 (3) 2:31.3 (5) 13:08.7 1:30.0 14:38.7 33.8

3 1 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 2-0-1 3 3:53.4 (11) 3:31.8 (2) 3:32.5 (2) 2:26.5 (3) 13:24.2 1:30.0 14:54.2 49.3

4 11 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 1-1-1 3 3:52.4 (9) 3:36.5 (5) 3:38.0 (7) 2:27.1 (4) 13:34.0 1:30.0 15:04.0 59.1

5 21 BLEIDELE Stella 0-1-1 2 3:46.5 (5) 3:46.0 (8) 3:51.2 (12) 2:44.1 (13) 14:07.8 1:00.0 15:07.8 1:02.9

6 17 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 2-0-2 4 3:51.7 (8) 3:35.8 (3) 3:27.4 (1) 2:24.5 (2) 13:19.4 2:00.0 15:19.4 1:14.5

7 6 NOORMETS Karmen 3-2-1 6 3:48.4 (6) 3:42.8 (7) 3:39.7 (8) 2:32.6 (7) 13:43.5 3:00.0 16:43.5 2:38.6

8 26 KÄRSNA Kätrin 2-4-1 7 3:42.2 (2) 3:46.4 (10) 3:34.4 (4) 2:31.4 (6) 13:34.4 3:30.0 17:04.4 2:59.5

9 18 SENKEVIČ Mila 1-3-3 7 3:46.3 (4) 3:36.2 (4) 3:37.6 (6) 2:38.4 (8) 13:38.5 3:30.0 17:08.5 3:03.6

10 14 HEINSOO Liisa 1-3-3 7 3:59.0 (12) 3:41.2 (6) 3:37.5 (5) 2:39.2 (9) 13:56.9 3:30.0 17:26.9 3:22.0

11 8 MORGENSON Kaisa 2-3-3 8 4:01.2 (13) 3:46.3 (9) 3:48.4 (10) 2:40.4 (10) 14:16.3 4:00.0 18:16.3 4:11.4

12 4 STRAUME Estere 3-1-2 6 4:19.1 (16) 4:07.2 (15) 4:04.3 (14) 2:47.6 (14) 15:18.2 3:00.0 18:18.2 4:13.3

13 13 ARAK Laura 2-4-2 8 3:52.7 (10) 3:53.8 (13) 3:52.5 (13) 2:43.1 (12) 14:22.1 4:00.0 18:22.1 4:17.2

14 24 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2-0-4 6 4:13.4 (15) 3:55.5 (14) 4:08.9 (16) 3:04.4 (15) 15:22.2 3:00.0 18:22.2 4:17.3

15 2 AIDAS Hanna 2-5-3 10 3:49.3 (7) 3:46.7 (11) 3:49.4 (11) 2:42.5 (11) 14:07.9 5:00.0 19:07.9 5:03.0

16 15 MOTIEJUNAITĖ Rusnė 1-3-3 7 4:04.7 (14) 4:14.1 (17) 4:15.2 (17) 3:09.1 (16) 15:43.1 3:30.0 19:13.1 5:08.2

17 10 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 4-4-2 10 4:52.4 (20) 4:11.3 (16) 4:08.1 (15) 3:14.3 (17) 16:26.1 5:00.0 21:26.1 7:21.2

18 7 GERMANOVIČA Ksenija 3-2-2 7 5:10.8 (21) 5:12.4 (21) 4:55.1 (21) 3:32.6 (21) 18:50.9 3:30.0 22:20.9 8:16.0
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Rank Bib Name P.P.P. Total (Shots) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

19 25 NAPREJENKO Keitija 4-5-2 11 4:38.6 (18) 4:29.5 (19) 4:38.1 (19) 3:20.0 (18) 17:06.2 5:30.0 22:36.2 8:31.3

20 5 VAGELE Viktorija 4-5-1 10 4:46.8 (19) 4:49.7 (20) 4:40.5 (20) 3:27.7 (20) 17:44.7 5:00.0 22:44.7 8:39.8

21 23 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabrielė 5-5-5 15 4:37.9 (17) 4:18.5 (18) 4:34.5 (18) 3:20.3 (19) 16:51.2 7:30.0 24:21.2 10:16.3


